Sri Siddhartha Edueation Soclety (Reg)

Sri Siddhartha First Grade College

Dr. H M G Road, Saraswathipuram, Tumkur - 572105

Calendar of Events — 2023-24 (Even Semester)
SI. No. | Date E Day

1. 18-04-2024 | Thursday | Commencement of Even (1, IV and VI) Semester

Degree classes, distribution of Work Diaries, Time

Table

2. |22-04-2024 | Monday |1. International Mother Earth Day

2. Commencement of Even (I & IV ) PG (M.Com)
Classes

3. Workshop by IQAC (Pre-Academic Audit-2024)

3. 7-05-2022 | Tuesday |IQAC meeting with staff members (Teaching and

Non-teaching)
4. | 06-05-2024 | Monday | Workshop on Revised NAAC Accreditation For
to to Affiliated Colleges (One day workshop in May 2

11-05-2024 | Saturday | Week)
3 14-05-2024 | Tuesday | National Science Day

6. 16-05-2024 | Thursday | Programme by Women Empowerment Cell
(International Women’s Day)

7 17-05-2024 Friday | WNAD - What Next After Degree! (Job Orientation
Program for VI Sem Students

8. 20-05-2024 | Monday | I Unit Test or First Internal Assessment Test

to to
25-05-2024 | Saturday
9. |27-05-2024 | Monday | “Importance of Computer Literary” — An

Computer Training Program o,




10. |28-05-2024 | Tuesday | IQAC Meeting with stall - Academic Audil
11. | 03-06-2024 | Monday | Special lectures, Seminars, Quiz programmes,
- #6 \Kforkshops, Botanical Trip, Study tour, Industrial
Saturday trip and etc.,
08-06-2024
12. | 10-06-2024 | Monday | IQAC Meeting with staff members Audit
13. | 11-06-2024 | Tuesday | Academic Audit—2023-24
to To
15-06-2024 | Saturday
14. | 21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day
15. | 24-06-2024 | Monday | II Unit Test
fo fo
29-06-2024 | Saturday
16. | 03-07-2024 | Wednesday | IQAC Mecting with Parents
17. | 11-07-2022 | Monday | World Population Day
18. | 15% 16™ | Monday | College Annual Sports
and Tuesday
18" Thursday
19. | 19-07-2024 Friday College Annual Day
20. | 22-07-2024 | Monday [ One day District Inter College Volley Ball or
to to Kabaddi Competition
27-07-2024 | Saturday
21. | 29-07-2024 | Monday | Preparatory or Term Test
To fo
03-08-2024 | Saturday
22. | 07-08-2024 | Wednesday End of even semester degree classes
23, | 21-08-2024 | Saturday End of even semester PG (M.Com) Classes

g,./ R tB

IQAC @oasAdaiRbr
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Sri Siddhartha First Grade College

Tumakuru-572105

?%{%ﬁwq

PRE:\‘! H

Sri Siddhartna First

TUMKUR -

Crzde Collage,

572109



